DMIC Flow Controls Catalog DFC-9801B (Rev. 1) Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
Copyright © 1998-2002 Delaware Mfg. Page 17 In Canada 1-800-320-3642
‘CVH’ Check Valves
Guided poppet design and precision ground surfaces for
10,000 PSI service; ¼" to 2" NPT/SAE/BSPP/BSPT/6149
The DMIC ‘CVH’ Check Valve is a quality leader in the worldwide
marketplace. Computer optimized flow passages and super heavy duty
construction results in a 10,000 PSI rated product which will provide

SEALING:......................................Metallic Hard Seat
TEMP RANGE: ....................-5°F/195°F (-20°C/90°C)
‘CVH’ Ordering Codes
MODEL:
CVH: Carbon Steel 10,000 PSI
CVH: Stainless Steel 6,000 PSI
CRACKING PRESSURE:
Stock Options:
05: 5 PSI (0,35 Bar)
65: 65 PSI (4,5 Bar)
Rapid Delivery Options:
15: 15 PSI (1,03 Bar)
30: 30 PSI (2,1 Bar)
75: 75 PSI (5,2 Bar)
135: 135 PSI (9,3 Bar)
NOMINAL SIZE:
Expressed in 1/1000ths inch.
Example: 0375=d”, 1½=1500
INLET PORT THREAD:
Standard US/Canada:
N: NPTF S: SAE ORB
Metric Standard:
B: BSPP
Optional Threads (Call DMIC):
B: BSPP T: BSPT
IU: ISO6149 Other: CALL
CVH 2000 S65
DMIC Flow Controls Catalog DFC-9801B Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
Copyright © 1998 Delaware Mfg. Page 18 In Canada 1-800-320-3642
‘CVH’ Internal Parts
BOM (FYI Only)
Pos Qty Description
P01 1 Valve Body
P02 1 Poppet
P03 1 Spring, specify PSI setting
P04 1 Spring Seat
P05 1 Spiral Retainer
This valve series is factory sealed and
disassembly will destroy the valve and void
the warranty. Due to our policy of continual
product improvement, specifications may
change without notice. When designing by
spec, please request a certified print.
‘CVH’ Dimensions & Flow Characteristics
With the poppet orifice option, the designer can achieve metered flow in
the opposite direction. This is useful for safety bleed and other specific
applications. DMIC’s flexible manufacturing allows you to select from
rapid delivery standard sizes or specify a custom-order orifice diameter.
Poppet Orifice Option
For metered reverse flow, rapid-stock & custom sizes
CVH
Valve Size
ORIFICE DIAMETER, RAPID AVAILABILITY BY VALVE MODEL
1/32”
0,79mm